Run for Hope
Overall Finish List

November 09, 2013

Results courtsey of Southern Race Timing www.southernracetiming.com

10K

Total

Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace

1 Eric Pearson 49 54 M 1 Top Fin 44:23.9 7:10/M

2 James Johnson 249 52 M 2 Top Fin 44:24 .4 7:10/M

3 Josh Bredami 252 36 M 3 Top Fin 45:09.8 7:17/M

4 Joel Drummond 149 46 M 1 Top Fin 45:51.3 7:24/M

5 Tyler Barnett 216 28 M 1 25-29 47:11.7 7:37/M

6 Matt Cassell 207 33 M 1 30-34 47:41.8 7:41/M

7 Flo Bradley 239 36 F 1 Top Fin 47:44.4 7:42/M

8 Timothy Paul Farish 217 29 M 2 25-29 48:02.6 7:45/M

9 Chris Rush 177 41 M 1 40-44 48:46.7 7:52/M
10 Anna Whitmire 151 31 F 2 Top Fin 49:44 .4 8:01/M
11 Brandy Gamblin 123 39 F 3 Top Fin 50:12.2 8:06/M
12 Brad Jones 245 30 M 2 30-34 50:23.7 8:08/M
13 Josh Thompson 130 33 M 3 30-34 50:28.7 8:08/M
14 Michelle Lewis 194 33 F 1 30-34 51:01.8 8:14/M
15 Ray Oxner 48 60 M 1 Top Fin 51:56.4 8:23/M
16 Geoffrey Schmitt 227 55 M 1 55-59 53:51.0 8:41/M
17 Mary Rush 176 32 F 2 30-34 54:14.5 8:45/M
18 Michelle SNODGRASS 133 41 F 1 Top Fin 55:18.4 8:55/M
19 Stetson VanAusburg 145 46 M 1 45-49 55:25.6 8:56/M
20 Russell Huntly 243 30 M 4 30-34 55:38.8 8:58/M
21 Amy Davis 247 47 F 1 45-49 56:14.2 9:04/M
22 Rhonda Poole 183 48 F 2 45-49 56:18.7 9:05/M
23 Marcus Young 253 38 M 1 35-39 56:20.0 9:05/M
24 Jason Bird 115 48 M 2 45-49 56:38.0 9:08/M
25 Mistie Arther 16 40 F 1 40-44 57:06.8 9:13/M
26 Len Littlejohn 178 37 M 2 35-39 57:07.6 9:13/M
27 Tanya Wright 248 44 F 2 40-44 57:52.3 9:20/M
28 Doug Smith 212 43 M 2 40-44 58:05.2 9:22/M
29 Valerie Rigdon 254 33 F 3 30-34 58:19.2 9:24/M
30 Darlene Shrock 9 55 F 1 Top Fin 58:22.8 9:25/M
31 David Hammes 132 61 M 1 60-99 58:48.4 9:29/M
32 Felicia Brown 172 52 F 1 50-54 59:39.3 9:37/M
33 Misty Huntley 221 40 F 3 40-44 59:43.9 9:38/M
34 Christin Waters 190 28 F 1 25-29 59:51.8 9:39/M
35 Jarveon Hampton 153 16 M 1 15-19 1:01:39.3 9:57/M
36 Robert Glandon 71 55 M 2 55-59 1:01:42.8 9:57/M
37 Casey Jones 70 23 F 1 20-24 1:02:09.8 10:01/M
38 Rita Dearman 168 46 F 3 45-49 1:02:16.2 10:03/M
39 Kelsey Irby 174 23 F 2 20-24 1:02:16.2 10:03/M
40 Steve Murray 195 64 F 1 60-99 1:02:24.0 10:04/M
41 Bob Glenn 257 71 M 2 60-99 1:04:37.5 10:25/M
42 Teresa Bird 114 46 F 4 45-49 1:05:48.1 10:37/M
43 Tricia Vaughn 122 42 F 4 40-44 1:06:19.3 10:42/M
44 Lee Wilson 244 57 M 3 55-59 1:06:53.3 10:47/M
45 Missy McElhenney 1 36 F 1 35-39 1:07:13.1 10:50/M
46 Margaret Little 10 70 F 2 60-99 1:08:54.1 11:07/M
47 Ronnie Bustamante 186 38 M 3 35-39 1:09:14.7 11:10/M
48 Dart Willis 113 18 M 2 15-19 1:10:42.1 11:24/M
49 Chase Williams 111 14 M 1 10-14 1:10:43.2 11:24/M
50 Shelia Radcliffe 144 43 F 5 40-44 1:11:15.8 11:30/M
51 Angie Coleman 175 41 F 6 40-44 1:12:00.5 11:37/M
52 Craig Stewart 128 43 M 3 40-44 1:12:01.5 11:37/M
53 Jenny Boykin 25 41 F 7 40-44 1:14:01.2 11:56/M
54 John Lisenbe 192 60 M 3 60-99 1:14:34.6 12:02/M
55 Curtis Fancher 220 61 M 4 60-99 1:23:21.9 13:27/M
56 Holly Church 226 30 F 4 30-34 1:23:31.4 13:28/M
57 Marjorie Maldonado 129 49 F 5 45-49 1:23:39.5 13:30/M
58 Mildred Joiner 169 54 F 2 50-54 1:25:37.7 13:49/M


http://www.southernracetiming.com/
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Name
Mike Thrailkill
Brandon Maxwell
Dru Miller
Mike Neal
Phillip Wedgeworth
Carrie HAGGARD
Johathan Pegues
Rebecca Pearson
Richard Davis
Joseph Ivy
Kerri Lagendyk
Addison Swink
Jacob Williams
Falon Jay
Joshua Bates
Joseph Dyckman
Josh Clark
Cal Culpepper
Erica Walker
Tara Dyckman
Mark Davis
Mike Shrock
Dusty Culpepper
Sarah Richards
Richard McInnis
Alex Poole
James Walker
Randal Rawson
Joel Gordy
Randy Diveley
Amanda Cassell
Theresa Turrentine
Jason Gressett
Shalaine Breeden
Laura Armour
Emily Armour
Karen Moak
Steve Parker
Slater Lott
Ann Barefield
Leah Reed
Teresa Adkins
Brandy Polizzi
Leah Sornsin
Andria Kenney
Pam Vance
Mickey May
Caroline Smith
Larry Dudley
Dr. James Kenney
Natalie Williams
Kevin Tucker
Lynda Harwell
Nancy Davis
Sara Lawence Tucker
Markell Hill
Terry Sims
Susan Stokes
Kylie Temple
Tina Gordon
Dianne Hughes
Jimmie Kay Fisher
Samantha Powell
Jeanna Mars
Tureaude Synthia
Kalyn Street
Jason Davis
Jaxon Bates
Lynn Graham
Lyndsi Bates
Jalen Burwell
Doug Anderson
Will McElhenney
Mechelle Matthews
Lauren Fugitt
Natalie Ward
Ricky McDonald
Patricia Garnett
Terri Powell
Patricia Green
Shannon Mott

Laurel

MS

SK

Bib No

236
231
259
246
142

17

76

196
237
139
46
15
179
200
147
13
31
19
148
26

29
167
44
184
18
47
258
208
206
23
131
250
182
181
124

85
12
228
45
230
224
189

219
67
188
242
232
225
27
187
214
58
235
57
22
110
191
162

203

61
223
199
170
198

75
171

256
52
180
64
72
163
136
55

Age Gend

49
37
26
62
62
30
27
42
50
24
40
23
23
13
13
29
27

9
36
28
32
58
36
12
71
15
45
55
56
48
34
18
40
30
16
18
40
28
19
45
36
54
39
27
14
56
63
14
68
50
17
58
55
31
14
16
49
25
25
39
43
53
14
53
57
26
36

9
45
42
20
40
12
47
28
31
56
48
46
46
38
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Age Group
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Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top

Fin
Fin
Fin
Fin
Fin
Fin

25-29

Top

Fin

50-54
20-24

Top

Fin

20-24
20-24
10-14
10-14
25-29
25-29

0-

9

35-39
25-29
30-34
55-59
35-39
10-14
60-99
15-19
45-49
55-59
55-59
45-49
30-34
15-19
40-44
30-34
15-19
15-19

Top

Fin

25-29
15-19
45-49
35-39

Top

Fin

35-39
25-29
10-14
55-59
60-99
10-14
60-99
50-54
15-19
55-59
55-59
30-34
10-14
15-19
45-49
25-29
25-29
35-39
40-44
50-54
10-14
50-54
55-59
25-29
35-39

0-

9

45-49
40-44
20-24
40-44
10-14
45-49
25-29
30-34
55-59
45-49
45-49
45-49
35-39

18:
19:

21:
22:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:

24

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26

26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:

30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:

33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:

37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
39:
40:
40:
40:
42:
42:
42

Total

Time
48.
14.

41

37

45.
09.
06.

51.
02.
39.
:45.
13.
14.
26.
28.
45.
48.
57.
11.
18.

34.
38.
:54.
55.
12.
17.
24.
44.
57.
07.
33.
37.
42.
55.
55.
59.
01.
20.
47.
57.
:07.
51.
54.
15.
30.
32.
42.
55.
07.
23.
53.
53.
19.
:27.
44.
47.
21.
22.

04.
43.
48.
:10.
11.
19.
19.
34.
34.
34.
35.
36.
57.
23.
48.
17.
34.
59.
07.
18.
19.
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Pace

:04/M
:12/M
:37/M
:01/M
:09/M
:27/M
:38/M
:42/M
:45/M
:57/M
:59/M
:08/M
:08/M
:12/M
:13/M
:18/M
:19/M
:22/M
:27/M
:29/M
:33/M
:34/M
:35/M
:41/M
:41/M
:46/M
:48/M
:50/M
:57/M
:01/M
:04/M
:13/M
:14/M
:15/M
:20/M
:20/M
:21/M
:22/M
:28/M
:36/M
:40/M
:43/M
:57/M
:58/M
:05/M
:10/M
:10/M
:14/M
:18/M
:22/M
:27/M
:36/M
:36/M
:45/M
:47/M
:53/M
:54/M
:05/M
:05/M
:10/M
:19/M
:31/M
:33/M
:40/M
:00/M
:02/M
:02/M
:07/M
:07/M
:07/M
:07/M
:08/M
:15/M
:23/M
:50/M
:00/M
:05/M
:13/M
:35/M
:39/M
:39/M
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Madyson Lee
Stacie Parker
Jaswan Butler
Tekia Owens
Charleen Gaddie
Donna Gaddie

Name
John Collins
David Green
Tim Dean
Peggy Wedgeworth
Larry Sykes
Teresa Lisenbe
Annabelle Cantara
Johnnie Bradford
Catherine Phillips
Rebecca Hagan
Connie Arline
Jackie Kidd
Adam Hensley
John Duffy
Galina Pegues
Kelly Vaughn
Josiah Houston
Roy Lee Ray III
Kim Brown
Elizabeth Davis
Cara Shirley
Linda Burwell
Teresa Williams
Kimberly Smith
Christopher Misun
Alison Misun
Monica Ramsey
Zoey Gordon
Michael Adam
Mia McDonald
Richard Francis

Nancy Francis
Ruth Matteson
David Jones
Patrick Banta
April Gilbert
Georgiy Field
Paige Hester
Quanta Spencer
Jhurtavis Clay
Auston Essix
Darlene Harrison
Matricia Leggett
Denise Ivory
Joyce Watson
Martha Barnett
Paula Winford
Stacy Harvey
Shayla Robertson
James Gilbert
Erica Lewis
Katherine Rowland
Tonia Kilpatrick
Montavius Jones
Avontea Page
Keyontay Moore
Tianna Day
Commondre Cole
Layton Tyler Walker
Linda Hensley
FNU Lamoreaux
Kathy Lamoreaux
Travis Reed
Cassandra Essex
Katina Thomas
Catina Essix
Victoria Watkins
Ricky Jones
Jackie Huntley

60
59
165
213
205
204

2M

Bib No

229
137

143
69
193
107
11
65
215
121
40
94
93
77
240
92
91
79
109
36
74
238

81
80
87
24
157
117
43
42
173
89
127
54
97
166
255
90
152
20
159
158
116
146
62
51
138
56
98
73
155
96

108
104
161
156
103
119
120

260
118
78
99

218

22
28
17
15
45
50

Age Gend

53
51
49
62
69
61
14
67
57
58
57
48
17
17
28
65
19
14
53
15
31
56
48
31
28
29
48
22
17
37
63
63
56
14
57
39
20
18
35
16
23
48
43
40
60
62
44
44
32
43
33
19
40
16
16
17
15
37
14
15
16
45
32
41
40
40
19
17
63
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20-24
25-29
15-19
15-19
45-49
50-54

Age Group

48-55
48-55
48-55
56-99
56-99
56-99
13-20
56-99
56-99
56-99
56-99
48-55
13-20
13-20
21-29
56-99
13-20
13-20
48-55
13-20
30-39
56-99
48-55
30-39
21-29
21-29
48-55
21-29
13-20
30-39
56-99
56-99
56-99
13-20
56-99
30-39
13-20
13-20
30-39
13-20
21-29
48-55
40-47
40-47
56-99
56-99
40-47
40-47
30-39
40-47
30-39
13-20
40-47
13-20
13-20
13-20
13-20
30-39
13-20
13-20
13-20
40-47
30-39
40-47
40-47
40-47
13-20
13-20
56-99

46:19.
46:21.
46:45.
46:49.
47:36.
47:40.

R R

Total
Time
21:11.
22:17.
22:38
22:52.
23:01.
24:09.
24:54
25:01.
25:13.
26:03.

26:10.
26:34.
26:36.
26:57.
26:58.
27:04.
27:14.
27:32.
27:32.
27:54.
28:03.
28:25.

30:08.
30:009.
30:25.
30:43.

31:11.
31:18.
31:19.
31:26.
31:30.
31:32.
31:54.
31:58.
32:03.
32:28.
32:38.
33:17.
33:27.
33:44.
34:00.
34:07.
34:36.
34:49.
34:53.
34:57.
35:11.
35:28.
35:29.
35:30.
36:10.

36:14.
36:14.
36:17.

36:18.
37:05.
37:06.
37:09.
41:31.
41:31.
41:32.
42:35.
42:46.
54:32.
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14:

14

15

10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:

12

13

13

14

15

15

15

16

17

17

18

18

18

20
21

56/M

:57/M
15:
15:
15:

05/M
06/M
21/M

:23/M

Pace
36/M
09/M
19/M
26/M
31/M
05/M
27/M

:31/M
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

37/M
02/M
03/M
05/M
17/M
18/M

:29/M
13:
13:
13:
13:
:46/M
13:
14:
:13/M
:01/M
15:
15:
15:

29/M
32/M
37/M
46/M

57/M
02/M

04/M
05/M
13/M

:22/M
15:
15:
15:
15:
:43/M
15:
15:
15:
15:

27/M
36/M
39/M
40/M

45/M
46/M
57/M
59/M

:02/M
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

14/M
19/M
39/M
44 /M
52/M
00/M
04/M
18/M
25/M
27/M

:29/M
17:

36/M

:44/M
17:
17:

45/M
45/M

:05/M
18:
18:
18:
18:
:09/M
18:
18:
18:
:35/M
20:
20:
:46/M
:18/M
21:
27:

05/M
07/M
07/M
09/M

09/M
33/M
33/M

46/M
46/M

23/M
16/M



1M WALK
1M FUN RUN
Overall Finish List

November 09, 2011

Results provided by Southern Race Timing

Total

Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time
1 Molly Moore 84 11 F 1 10-12 7:06.6
2 Brady Lagendyk 140 8 M 1 7-9 7:33.9
3 Emily Snodgrass 134 8 F 1 7-9 8:06.5
4 Cade Culpepper 33 6 M 1 1-6 8:12.8
5 Connor Lagendyk 141 6 M 2 1- 6 8:20.0
6 EMILIE BYERS 251 11 F 2 10-12 8:21.1
7 Matthew Moak 126 7 M 2 7-9 8:50.6
8 Emery Nelson 211 7 M 3 7-9 9:06.3
9 Kennon Nelson 210 10 M 1 10-12 9:17.6
10 Ty Herrington 14 6 M 3 1-6 9:41.8
11 Jillian Snodgrass 135 9 F 2 7-9 11:03.1
12 Sophie Bates 201 8 F 3 7-9 13:16.0
13 HARLEY WHITE 241 8 F 4 7- 9 14:56.0
14 Jonathan Bates 202 2 M 4 1- 6 15:40.0



Run for Hope
10K

Age Group Results

November 09, 2013

Results courtsey of Southern Race Timing www.southernracetiming.com

Top

Female Open Winners

Place Name
1 Flo Bradley
2 Anna Whitmire
3 Brandy Gamblin

Top

Female Masters Winners

Place Name

1 Michelle SNODGRASS

Top

Female Grandmasters Winners

Place Name
1 Darlene Shrock
Top

Female 20 to 24

Place Name
1 Casey Jones
2 Kelsey Irby

Top

Female 25 to 29

Place Name
1 Christin Waters
Top

Female 30 to 34

Place Name
1 Michelle Lewis
2 Mary Rush
3 Valerie Rigdon
4 Holly Church

Top

Female 35 to 39

Place Name
1 Missy McElhenney

City Bib No
239

151

123

City Bib No
133

City Bib No
9

City Bib No
70

174

City Bib No
190

City Bib No
194

176

254

226

City Bib No
1

Age
36
31
39

i
IS
= |0

Age
33
32
33
30

Overall

7
10
11

Overall

18

Overall

30

Overall

37
39

Overall

34

Overall

14
17
29
56

Overall

45

Total

Time
47:44.4
49:44.4
50:12.2

Total
Time
55:18.4

Total
Time
58:22.8

Total

Time
1:02:09.8
1:02:16.2

Total
Time
59:51.8

Total

Time
51:01.8
54:14.5
58:19.2
1:23:31.4

Total
Time
1:07:13.1

Pace
7:42/M
8:01/M
8:06/M

Pace
8:55/M

Pace
9:25/M

Pace
10:01/M
10:03/M

Pace
9:39/M

Pace
8:14/M
8:45/M
9:24/M

13:28/M

Pace
10:50/M
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Female 40 to 44

Place Name

1 Mistie Arther
Tanya Wright
Misty Huntley
Tricia Vaughn
Shelia Radcliffe
Angie Coleman
Jenny Boykin

g o0 WwN

Top

Female 45 to 49

Place Name
1 Amy Davis
2 Rhonda Poole
3 Rita Dearman

S

Teresa Bird
Marjorie Maldonado

v

Top

Female 50 to 54

Place Name
1 Felicia Brown
2 Mildred Joiner

Top

Female 60 and over

Place Name
1 Steve Murray
2 Margaret Little

Top

Male Open Winners

Place Name
1 Eric Pearson
2 James Johnson
3 Josh Bredami

Top
Male Masters Winners
Place Name
1 Joel Drummond

Top

Male Grandmasters Winners

Place Name
1 Ray Oxner
Top

Male 10 to 14

Place Name
1 Chase Williams

Top

Male 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Jarveon Hampton
2 Dart Willis

Top

Male 25 to 29

Bib No

16
248
221
122
144
175

25

Bib No

247
183
168
114
129

Bib No

172
169

Bib No

195
10

Bib No

49
249
252

Bib No

149

Bib No

48

Bib No

111

Bib No

153
113

Age
40
44
40
42
43
41
41

Age
47
48
46
46
49

Age
52
54

Age
64
70

Age
54
52
36

F
o
o |0

E

Overall

25
27
33
43
50
51
53

Overall

21
22
38
42
57

Overall

32
58

Overall

40
46

Overall

1
2
3

Overall

4

Overall

15

Overall

49

Overall

35
48

o e

T

57:
57:
59:

:11:
12
:14:

T

56:
56:
:02:
:05:
:23:

T

otal
Time
06.
52.
43.
:19
15.
00.
01.

otal
Time
14.
18.
16
48.
39.

otal
Time

N U0 W W W

g N a9 N

59:39.3

T

T

otal
Time

otal
Time

:25:37.7

:02:24.0
:08:54.1

44:23.9
44:24.4
45:09.8

T

otal
Time

45:51.3

T

otal
Time

51:56.4

T

T

otal
Time

otal
Time

:10:43.2

:01:39.3
:10:42.1

Pace
:13/M
:20/M
:38/M
10:
11:
11:
11:

42/M
30/M
37/M
56/M

Pace
:04/M
:05/M

10:

10:

13:

03/M
37/M
30/M

Pace
9:
13:

37/M
49/M

Pace
10:
11:

04/M
07/M

Pace
7
7
7

10/M
10/M
17/M

Pace
7:

24/M

Pace
8:

23/M

Pace
11:

24/M

Pace
9:
11:

57/M
24/M



Total

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Tyler Barnett 216 28 5 47:11.7 7:37/M
2 Timothy Paul Farish 217 29 8 48:02.6 7:45/M
Top
Male 30 to 34
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Matt Cassell 207 33 [ 47:41.8 7:41/M
2 Brad Jones 245 30 12 50:23.7 8:08/M
3 Josh Thompson 130 33 13 50:28.7 8:08/M
4 Russell Huntly 243 30 20 55:38.8 8:58/M
Top

Male 35 to 39

Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Marcus Young 253 38 23 56:20.0 9:05/M
2 Len Littlejohn 178 37 26 57:07.6 9:13/M
3 Ronnie Bustamante 186 38 47 1:09:14.7 11:10/M
Top
Male 40 to 44
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Chris Rush 177 41 9 48:46.7 7:52/M
2 Doug Smith 212 43 28 58:05.2 9:22/M
3 Craig Stewart 128 43 52 1:12:01.5 11:37/M
Top
Male 45 to 49
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Stetson VanAusburg 145 46 19 55:25.6 8:56/M
2 Jason Bird 115 48 24 56:38.0 9:08/M
Top
Male 55 to 59
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Geoffrey Schmitt 227 55 16 53:51.0 8:41/M
2 Robert Glandon 71 55 36 1:01:42.8 9:57/M
3 Lee Wilson 244 57 44 1:06:53.3 10:47/M
Top
Male 60 and over
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 David Hammes 132 61 31 58:48.4 9:29/M
2 Bob Glenn 257 71 41 1:04:37.5 10:25/M
3 John Lisenbe 192 60 54 1:14:34.6 12:02/M
4 Curtis Fancher 220 61 55 1:23:21.9 13:27/M



Run for Hope
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Age Group Results

November 09, 2013

Results courtsey of Southern Race Timing www.southernracetiming.com

Top

Female Open Winners

Place Name City Bib No
1 Carrie HAGGARD 17
2 Rebecca Pearson 50
3 Kerri Lagendyk 139
Top

Female Masters Winners

Place Name City Bib No

1 Karen Moak 124
Top

Female Grandmasters Winners

Place Name City Bib No

1 Teresa Adkins 45
Top

Female 10 to 14

Place Name City Bib No
1 Falon Jay 179
2 Sarah Richards 167
3 Andria Kenney 189
4 Caroline Smith 219
5 Sara Lawence Tucker 187
6 Samantha Powell 162
Top

Female 15 to 19

Place Name City Bib No
1 Alex Poole 184
2 Theresa Turrentine 23
3 Laura Armour 182
4 Emily Armour 181
5 Natalie Williams 242
6 Tekia Owens 213
Top

Female 20 to 24

Place Name City Bib No
1 Addison Swink 46
2 Madyson Lee 60
Top

Female 25 to 29

Age
30
42
40

Age
40

Age
54

Age
13
12
14
14
14
14

Age
15
18
16
18
17
15

Age
23
22

Overall

6
8
11

Overall

37

Overall

42

Overall

14
24
45
48
55
63

Overall

26
32
35
36
51
85

Overall

12
82

Total

Time
23:06.2
23:51.4
24:45.6

Total
Time
28:59.4

Total
Time
30:07.9

Total
Time
25:26.
26:54.
31:15.
31:42.
33:27.
35:48.

© O Ul W W

Total
Time
27:12.
28:33.
28:55.
28:55.
32:23.
46:49.

O U N

Total

Time
25:13.7
46:19.7

Pace
7:27/M
7:42/M
7:59/M

Pace
9:21/M

Pace
9:43/M

Pace
8:12/M
8:41/M

10:05/M
10:14/M
10:47/M
11:33/M

Pace

:46/M
:13/M
:20/M
:20/M
:27/M
:06/M

=
U O W W W ow

Pace
8:08/M
14:56/M
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Place Name
1 Tara Dyckman

Leah Sornsin

Susan Stokes

Kylie Temple

Kalyn Street

Lauren Fugitt
Stacie Parker

~ oUW N

Top

Female 30 to 34

Place Name
1 Amanda Cassell
2 Shalaine Breeden
3 Nancy Davis
4 Natalie Ward

Top

Female 35 to 39

Place Name
1 Erica Walker
2 Leah Reed
3 Brandy Polizzi

S

Tina Gordon
Shannon Mott

v

Top

Female 40 to 44

Place Name
1 Dianne Hughes
2 Lyndsi Bates

Top

Female 45 to 49

Place Name

1 Ann Barefield
Terry Sims
Lynn Graham

Terri Powell
Patricia Green
Charleen Gaddie

@ J oUW N

Top

Female 50 to 54

Place Name
1 Jimmie Kay Fisher
2 Jeanna Mars
3 Donna Gaddie

Top

Female 55 to 59

Place Name
1 Pam Vance
2 Lynda Harwell
3 Tureaude Synthia

Top

Male Open Winners

Place Name
1 Mike Thrailkill
2 Brandon Maxwell
3 Dru Miller

Mechelle Matthews
Patricia Garnett

Bib No

148
224
235
57
61
52
59

Bib No

206
250

27
180

Bib No

19
228
230

22

55

Bib No

110
198

Bib No

12
58
170
256
72
163
136
205

Bib No

191

204

Bib No

225
203

Bib No

236
231
259

Age
28
27
25
25
26
28
28

Age
34
30
31
31

Age
36
36
39
39
38

Age
43
42

Age
45
49
45
47
48
46
46
45

Age
53
53

Age
56
55
57

Age
49
37
26

Overall

20
44
58
59
66
75
83

Overall

31
34
54
76

Overall

19
41
43
60
81

Overall

61
70

Overall

40
57
69
74
78
79
80
86

Overall

62
64
87

Overall

46
53
65

Overall

1
2
3

Total
Time
26:18.
30:54.
34:21.
34:22
37:19
39:48.
46:21.

NN OB o

Total
Time
28:07.
28:42.
33:19.
40:17.

w > O v

Total
Time
26:11.
29:57.
30:51.
34:37.
42:19.

B O oUW

Total

Time
35:04.3
37:34.9

Total
Time
29:47.
33:47.
37:34.
38:23.
40:59
42:07.
42:18.
47:36.

=N oo N

Total

Time
35:43.1
36:10.0
47:40.7

Total

Time
31:30.3
32:53.8
37:11.0

Total

Time
18:48.8
19:14.7
20:32.3

Pace
8:29/M
9:58/M

11:05/M
11:05/M
12:02/M
12:50/M
14:57/M

Pace
9:04/M
9:15/M

10:45/M
13:00/M

Pace

:27/M
:40/M
:57/M
:10/M
:39/M

=
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Pace
11:19/M
12:07/M

Pace

9:36/M
10:54/M
12:07/M
12:23/M
13:13/M
13:35/M
13:39/M
15:21/M

Pace
11:31/M
11:40/M
15:23/M

Pace
10:10/M
10:36/M
12:00/M

Pace
6:04/M
6:12/M
6:37/M



Male Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Mike Neal
Top

Male Grandmasters Winners

Place Name
1 Phillip Wedgeworth
Top

Male 9 and under

Place Name
1 Cal Culpepper
2 Jaxon Bates

Top

Male 10 to 14

Place Name
1 Joshua Bates
2 Will McElhenney

Top

Male 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Slater Lott
2 Markell Hill
3 Jaswan Butler

Top

Male 20 to 24

Place Name
1 Joseph Ivy
2 Jacob Williams
3 Jalen Burwell

Top

Male 25 to 29

Place Name
1 Johathan Pegues
2 Joseph Dyckman
3 Josh Clark
4 Steve Parker
Top
Male 30 to 34
Place Name
1 Mark Davis
Top
Male 35 to 39
Place Name
1 Dusty Culpepper
2 Jason Davis
Top

Male 40 to 44

Place Name
1 Jason Gressett
2 Doug Anderson

City
Laurel

MS

Bib No

246

Bib No

142

Bib No

31
199

Bib No

200

Bib No

85
214
165

Bib No

237
15
75

Bib No

76
147
13
63

Bib No

26

Bib No

29
223

Bib No

131
171
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Age
19
16
17

Age
24
23
20

Age
27
29
27
28

3
w w
o o |0

g

Overall

4

Overall

5

Overall

18
68

Overall

15
73

Overall

39
56
84

Overall

10
13
71

Overall

7
16
17
38

Overall

21

Overall

23
67

Overall

33
72

Total
Time

21:45.6

Total
Time

22:09.6

Total
Time

25:57.1
37:34.1

Total
Time

25:28.7
37:57.0

Total
Time

29:20.0
33:44.8
46:45.9

Total
Time

24:39.2
25:14.2
37:35.3

Total

Time
41.
45.
48.
01.

23:
25:
25:
29:

Total
Time

[ S

26:30.0

Total
Time

26:38.0
37:19.6

Total
Time

28:37.2
37:36.5

Pace
7:01/M

Pace
7:09/M

Pace
8:22/M
12:07/M

Pace
8:13/M
12:15/M

Pace
9:28/M
10:53/M
15:05/M

Pace
7:57/M
8:08/M

12:07/M

Pace

:38/M
:18/M
:19/M
122/M

© © © I

Pace
8:33/M

Pace
8:35/M
12:02/M

Pace
9:14/M
12:08/M



Top

Male 45 to 49

Place Name
1 James Walker
2 Randy Diveley

Top

Male 50 to 54

Place Name
1 Richard Davis
2 Dr. James Kenney

Top

Male 55 to 59

Place Name
1 Mike Shrock
2 Randal Rawson
3 Joel Gordy
4 Kevin Tucker

(&

Ricky McDonald
Top

Male 60 and over

Place Name
1 Richard McInnis
2 Mickey May

3 Larry Dudley

City

City

Bib No

18
208

Bib No

196
188

Bib No

47
258
232

64

Bib No

44

67

Age
45
48

Age
58
55
56
58
56

Age
71
63

Overall

27
30

Overall

9
50

Overall

22
28
29
52
77

Overall

25
47
49

Total
Time

27:17.7
27:57.7

Total
Time

24:02.5
32:07.0

Total
Time
26:34.
27:
27:
32:
40:

Total
Time

24

44 .
53.
34.

N 9P oW

26:55.9
31:32.8
31:55.0

Pace
8:48/M
9:01/M

Pace
7:45/M
10:22/M

Pace

:34/M
:50/M
:57/M
:36/M
:05/M
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Pace
8:41/M
10:10/M
10:18/M



Run for Hope

2M

Age Group Results

November 09, 2013

Results courtsey of Southern Race Timing www.southernracetiming.com

Men: 13-20 21-29 30-39 40-47 48-55 56-99

Top

Female 13 to 20

Place

[

© 0 J oUW N

Top

Name

Annabelle Cantara
Elizabeth Davis
Paige Hester
Katherine Rowland
Keyontay Moore
Tianna Day

Linda Hensley

FNU Lamoreaux
Victoria Watkins

Female 21 to 29

Place

Top

Name

Galina Pegues
Alison Misun
Zoey Gordon

Female 30 to 39

Place

g o0 WwN

Top

Name

Cara Shirley
Kimberly Smith
Mia McDonald
April Gilbert
Quanta Spencer
Shayla Robertson
Erica Lewis

Female 40 to 47

Place

[

© 0 J oUW N

Top

Name

Matricia Leggett
Denise Ivory
Paula Winford
Stacy Harvey
Tonia Kilpatrick
Kathy Lamoreaux
Cassandra Essex
Katina Thomas
Catina Essix

Female 48 to 55

Place
1

Name
Jackie Kidd
Kim Brown

Bib No

107
109
166

73
108
104
103
119

99

Bib No

77
80
24

Bib No

36
66
117
54
255
138
98

Bib No

159
158
62
51
155
120
260
118
78

Bib No

40

Age
14
15
18
19
17
15
15
16
19

Age
28
29
22

Age
31
31
37
39
35
32
33

Age
43
40
44
44
40
45
41
40
40

Age
48
53

Overall

7
20
38
52
56
57
60
61
67

Overall

15
26
28

Overall

21
24
30
36
39
49
51

Overall

43
44
47
48
53
62
64
65
66

Overall

12
19

Total
Time
24:54.
27:32.
32:03.
35:29.
36:14.
36:14.
36:18.
37:05.
42:35.

W S g0 d R o

Total

Time
26:57.8
30:09.6
30:43.2

Total
Time
27:54.
30:02.
31:11.
31:54.
32:28.
34:57.
35:28.

g g0 P ou

Total
Time

34:00.
34:49.
34:53.
35:30.
37:06.
41:31.
41:31.
41:32.

ww uE 90 U0 uo

Total

Time
26:10.9
27:32.0

Pace
12:27/M
13:46/M
16:02/M
17:45/M
18:07/M
18:07/M
18:09/M
18:33/M
21:18/M

Pace
13:29/M
15:05/M
15:22/M

Pace
13:57/M
15:01/M
15:36/M
15:57/M
16:14/M
17:29/M
17:44/M

Pace
16:52/M
17:00/M
17:25/M
17:27/M
17:45/M
18:33/M
20:46/M
20:46/M
20:46/M

Pace
13:05/M
13:46/M
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Top

Teresa Williams
Monica Ramsey
Darlene Harrison

Female 56 and over

Place

O W W IO U WN

[

Top

Name

Peggy Wedgeworth
Teresa Lisenbe
Catherine Phillips
Rebecca Hagan
Connie Arline
Linda Burwell
Nancy Francis
Ruth Matteson
Joyce Watson
Martha Barnett

Male 13 to 20

Place

@ J oUW

©

11
12
Top

Name

Adam Hensley
John Duffy
Josiah Houston
Roy Lee Ray III
Michael Adam
David Jones
Georgiy Field
Jhurtavis Clay
Montavius Jones
Avontea Page

Layton Tyler Walker

Ricky Jones

Male 21 to 29

Place Name
1 Christopher Misun
2 Auston Essix
Top
Male 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Commondre Cole
2 Travis Reed
Top

Male 40 to 47

Place

Top

Name
James Gilbert

Male 48 to 55

Place

Top

Name

John Collins
David Green
Tim Dean

Male 56 and over

Place

1

o U WN

Name

Larry Sykes
Johnnie Bradford
Kelly Vaughn
Richard Francis
Patrick Banta
Jackie Huntley

238
87
20

Bib No

143
193

65
215
121

74

42
173
116
146

Bib No

94
93
92
91
157
89
97
90
96
88
156
95

Bib No

81
152

Bib No

16l
86

Bib No

56

Bib No

229
137
39

Bib No

11
240
43
127
218

48
48
48

Age
62
61
57
58
57

63
56
60

Age
17
17
19
14
17
14
20
16
16
16
14
17

Age
53
51
49

Age
69
67
65
63
57
63

23
27
42

Overall

4

6

9
10
11
22
32
33
45
46

Overall

13
14
17
18
29
34
37
40
54
55
59
68

Overall

25
41

Overall

58
63

Overall

50

Overall

1
2
3

Overall

5
8
16
31
35
69

28:25.2
30:25.2
33:27.8

Total
Time
22:52
24:09.
25:13.
26:03.
26:05
28:03
31:19.
31:26.
34:07.
34:36.
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Total
Time
26:34.
26:36.
27:04.
27:14.

31:30.
31:58.
32:38.
36:10.
36:10.
36:17.
42:46.
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Total

Time
30:08.7
33:17.6

Total

Time
36:17.4
37:09.8

Total
Time
35:11.6

Total

Time
21:11.6
22:17.5
22:38.6

Total
Time
23:01.
25:01.
26:58.
31:18.
31:32.
54:32.

A N )

14:
15:
16:

11

13

17

13

18

15

13/M
13/M
44 /M

Pace
126/M
12:
12:
13:

05/M
37/M
02/M

:03/M
14:
15:
15:

02/M
40/M
43/M

:04/M
17:

18/M

Pace
13:
13:

17/M
18/M

:32/M
13:
15:
15:
15:
16:
:05/M
18:
18:
21:

37/M
27/M
45/M
59/M
19/M

05/M
09/M
23/M

Pace
15:
16:

04/M
39/M

Pace
18:
18:

09/M
35/M

Pace
17:

36/M

Pace
10:
11:
11:

36/M
09/M
19/M

Pace
11:
12:
13:
15:
:46/M
27:

31/M
31/M
29/M
39/M

16/M



1M WALK
1M FUN RUN
Age Group Results

November 09, 2011

Results provided by Southern Race Timing

Female 7 to 9

Place Name City
1 Emily Snodgrass
2 Jillian Snodgrass
3 Sophie Bates
4 HARLEY WHITE

Top

Female 10 to 12

Place Name City
1 Molly Moore
2 EMILIE BYERS
Top
Male 1 to 6
Place Name City
1 Cade Culpepper
2 Connor Lagendyk
3 Ty Herrington
4 Jonathan Bates
Top
Male 7 to 9
Place Name City
1 Brady Lagendyk
2 Matthew Moak
3 Emery Nelson
Top

Male 10 to 12

Place Name City
1 Kennon Nelson

Bib No

134
135
201
241

Bib No

84
251

Bib No

33
141
14
202

Bib No

140
126
211

Bib No

210
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Overall

3
11
12
13

Overall

1
6

Overall

4
5
10
14

Overall

2
7
8

Overall

9

Total
Time

11:03.
13:16.
14:56.

o o w

Total
Time
7:06.6
8:21.1

Total
Time
8:12.
8:20.
9:41.
15:40.

O ®w O @

Total
Time
7:33.9
8:50.6
9:06.3

Total
Time
9:17.6




